Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: Pifiniti Movies Pvt Ltd..; Date of commencement of CIRP: 13-June-2024 ; List of creditors as on: 30-june-2024

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Amount in Rs

SI. |Name of . . . . . .
. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
No. |creditor
Amount
Amount
Amount | of any .
of claim .
Amount | Amount . of mutual ot Amount of claim [Remarks,
Amount  of] covered |covered |Whether Yo of continge |dues, that .. |under verificati on| if any
Date of . . Nature voting nt claim | may be |2dmitte
. Amount claimed |claim . by |by related i y d
receipt . of claim . share in set- off
admitted security [guarante |party? CoC
interest |e
Eellance ial Unsecured
ommercia 16.06.2024 5,255,935,534 |  1,886,600,000 |financial No 100% 3,369,335,534
Finance Private .
. creditor
Limited
Total 5,255,935,534 1,886,600,000 0 - 100.00% 0 3,369,335,534




